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Air to Water Heat Pumps/
and Ventilation

Simultaneous Heat

Side Discharge Cooling H.V.A.C. DISTRIBUTOR

Tankless Water
Condensers and Heat Pumps

Small Duct Central Heating
Heaters

and Air Conditioning

Boilers and Indirect
Water Heaters
mitsair.com

Head Office: Mississauga Hydronics & Unico Division

6125 Netherhart Rd
Mississauga, ON L5T 1G5
(905) 362-5293 » hydronics@mitsair.com

Barrie Branch London Branch Windsor Branch
1608 Bonhill Road
Mississauga, ON L5T 1C7

1 (800) 567-2221 » info@mitsair.com

IBC

691 Dunlop Street W.
Barrie, ON L4N 9W9
1 (800) 688-1673 * barrie@mitsair.com

90 Towerline Place
London, ON N6E 2T1
(519) 914-9000 » london@mitsair.com
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Boilers, Combi-Boilers,
Tankless Water Heaters,

11629 County Road 42
Tecumseh, ON N8N OH1
(519) 914-0332 » windsor@mitsair.com
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Leak Prevention and Water Low Loss Header Systems

WASENS

Saving Systems
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In-Floor Heating & Snow
Melting Systems

@aquatechnik NA

PP-RCT Fusion Piping
Systems

& Stelrad

Radiator Group

Panel Radiators & Towel
Warmers

FLEXCON
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A Swan Groop Company

Expansion Tanks, Polymer
Buffer Tanks
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Small-Duct Central Heating & Air Conditioning

High Velocity Air Handling
Systems

#) CALEFACTIO

Expansion Tanks & Hydronic
Accessories
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Control Systems Inc.

Controls for Heat Air-To-Water
Heat Pumps, Boilers, Snow
Melting Systems & Zoning

/A RBM

Valance Heating & Cooling,
Anti-Condensation Hydronic
Accessories
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A WATTS Brand

Controls for Boilers, Snow
Melting Systems & Zoning

Webstone

aorand of INNIBCO

Hydronic Valves &
Accessories

OSALUS

NTROL

Controls for Hydronic Systems
Wired & Wireless

Hydronic Filters & Chemicals

Peter Kinsey, RHDT, RASDT, BCIN

Phone 905.564.2221 x.381
Cell 647.248.1856

Toll Free 1.800.567.2221
peter.kinsey@mitsair.com

Rob Robertson

Phone 905.564.2221 x.280
Cell 416.624.2212

Toll Free 1.800.567.2221
rob.robertson@mitsair.com

Doug Whillans

Phone 905.564.2221 x.286

Cell 647.262.8162

Toll Free 1.800.567.2221

doug@mitsair.com

Brian Ripchensky
Phone 905.564.2221 x.387
Cell 437.224.7833

Toll Free 1.800.567.2221
brian@mitsair.com

Visit our Hydronics & Unico Department at 6125 Netherhart Road, Mississauga ON L5G1G5
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